
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-226 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/1/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018

Title: Amendment to Agreements for Construction, Construction Management, Inspection, and Materials
Testing and Surveying Services for FY 2016/17 Pavement Rehabilitation Project - Overlay

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment to Agreements for Construction, Construction Management, Inspection, and Materials
Testing and Surveying Services - Staff Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

A. Authorize the City Manager to approve Amendment No 1 for Design Services Agreement (2017-
022) with Flowers & Associates, Inc., for Construction Management, Inspection, and Materials
Testing (CMIT) Services for the FY 2016/17 Pavement Rehabilitation Project - Overlay, to only
extend the termination date to June 30, 2020; and

B. Authorize the City Manager to approve Amendment No 1 for Design Services Agreement (2017-
021) with Stantec Consulting Services Inc., for Surveying Services for the FY 2016/17
Pavement Rehabilitation Project - Overlay, to only extend the termination date to June 30, 2020

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director

City of Goleta Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

